

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).30201/2008

M.P.HOUSING BOARD THR.EXEC.ENGNR.,RATLAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DASHRATH

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is complete.

Respondent is served by registered post with
acknowledgment due.

AD card placed on record.

List before the Hon'ble Court.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

hj