

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.4

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5261/2011

M.P.HOUSING BOARD THR.EXEC.ENGNR., RATLAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASHRATH

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-06-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post tomorrow i.e. Wednesday, the 6th June, 2018.

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER