

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 5261/2011

M.P.HOUSING BOARD THR.EXEC.ENGNR., RATLAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DASHRATH

Respondent(s)

Date : 11-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Col. Pahlad Singh Sharma, AOR
Col. Sushil Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Kisalaya, Adv.
Mr. Pranshu Kaushal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 16th February, 2021.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(ANAND PRAKASH)
BRANCH OFFICER